MAIN APPLICATIONS:
- FINE CHEMICAL
- PETROCHEMICAL
- OIL & GAS
- POWER GENERATION
- HYDRAULIC
- STEEL MILL
- FOOD & BEVERAGE

10” - 20” -
30” - 40”
Ordering information:
We reserve the right to change the data of this specification without notice.
TECHNICAL DATA
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
 Cartridge replacement:
 1.0 bar @ 25 °C
 Max. allowable:
  3.0 bar @ 25 °C
WORKING TEMPERATURE
  360 °C
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL
 Filter media:
 - AISI 304
 - AISI 316L
 Hardware:
 - AISI 304
 - AISI 316L
 Gaskets:
  - Buna-n max. 120 °C
  - EPDM  max. 120 °C
  - Viton  max. 230 °C
  - Silicone max. 230 °C
  - PTFE  max. 250 °C
  - Soft PTFE max. 250 °C
  - KlingerSil max. 360 °C
DIMENSIONS
 OD/ID x H:
  F1: 105/65   x   490 mm
  F2: 105/65   x 1000 mm
  D1: 135/92   x   490 mm
  D2: 135/92   x 1000 mm
  H1: 143/106 x   490 mm
  H2: 143/106 x 1000 mm
  B1: 178/134 x   490 mm
  B2: 178/134 x 1000 mm
  C1: 240/194 x   550 mm
  C2: 240/194 x 1000 mm
  A1: 267/223 x   550 mm
  A2: 267/223 x 1000 mm
  640D: 152/89   x 1020 mm
  660D: 152/89   x 1540 mm
  640H: 152/132 x 1020 mm
  660H: 152/132 x 1540 mm
FILTERING AREA
  F1: 0.69 m2  - F2: 1.38 m2
  D1: 0.91 m2 - D2: 1.82 m2
   H1: 0.97 m2 - H2: 1.94 m2
  B1: 1.20 m2 -  B2: 2.40 m2
  C1: 1.83 m2 - C2: 3.66 m2
  A1: 2.04 m2 - A2: 4.08 m2
  640H/D: 2.40 m2
  660H/D: 3.66 m2
Liquids flow-rate (m3/h) - Initial Delta-P 0.1 bar. Filtration rating 500 µm.
Flow-rate valid for clean water, reduce the flow-rate according to the application.
WMH series
FILTERING CARTRIDGES
PLEATED WIRE MESH
HIGH FLOW-RATE
Liquids (cP 1.0)
F1 D1 H1 B1 C1 A1 640 660
25 50 60 80 150 180 80 120
Air (cP 0.018)
F1 D1 H1 B1 C1 A1 640 660
150 400 600 760 1200 1900 800 1200
Air flow-rate (Am3/h). Initial Delta-P 0.07 bar. Filtration rating 500 µm.
For gas different than air: DP = 0.07 x gas viscosity (cP) / 0.018 cP (air).